# Juego:

Yy
JUGADORES
Leosvel Hernandez
Yadil Valdes
Maykel Hernandez
Franklier Cintra

Yosvani Puga
Lemmel Reboredo
Jesus Diaz

Miguel Tabares
Yuliesky Blanco
Marcos Castillo
Dariel Marrero
Victor Ramirez
Deuris Trujillo
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Artex
Carlos Balifio

LANZADORES

Victor Ramirez
Deuris Trujillo
TOTAL

Jonrones

Leosvel Hernandez (1)
Jesus Diaz (1)

Dobles

Maykel Hernandez (1)
Lemmel Reboredo (1)
Osmany Morales (1)
Gilberto Navarro (1)
Yunier Navarro (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
4to CAMPEONATO TABACUBA

BB SO O A E
0o 0 4 2 0
0 0 0 O 0
0o 0 1 3 1
1 0 1 1 0
0 0 2 O 0
0 0 5 0 0
2 0 4 O 0
0 0 2 0 0
1 0 0 O 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 O 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
4 0 21 8 1

CL SO BB DB PCL

5 1 1 0 875
1 0 2 0 233
6 1 3 0 6,00

AVE
750
250
750
333
500
333
1000

333
500

441

AVE
429
455
438

)

JUGADORES
Michel Carrera
Vladimir Casafias
Wilmer Bravo
Dairon Montes
Osmany Morales
Alexander Colome
Reinier Berrio
Gilberto Navarro
Fernando Martinez
Yunier Navarro
David Lee

Yulimar Colome
Carlos Navarro
Jose A. Pepiton
Juan C. Azcuy
Enrique Roca
Yoandry Zambrano
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Yoandry Zambrano
TOTAL

Gana

Deuris Trujillo
Pierde

Yoandry Zambrano

28/7/2024

Jesus Menendez

Carlos Balifio

VB C H CI BB
2 0 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 O
1 1 1 0 1
1 0 1 0 O
31 1 0 0
3 0 0 0 O
31 2 2 0
3 0 2 0 0
2 1 01 0
2 2 1 1 1
31 2 0 0
2 0 1 1 0
3 0 2 1 0
1 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 1
1 0 1 0 O
0 0 0 o0 O
32 7 14 6 3

EL VB H C CL
7,0 34 15
70 34 15 9 7

Vo]
~

SO

B O OO0 FrRr OO0 0000000 O0OOoOOoOOo

SO
0
0

O NOOWRNOONOWNIERERUOODO

N
[

BB
4
4

N O OO O NWOODOOOOORr OO0 Fr >

E
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

AVE
0 7,00 441
0 7,00 441

DB PCL



